3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 $BUSD
1000 DAI

1000 DAI

5000 DAI

1,000 DAI

1000 DAI

$5000 DAI

POLYGON
Oxc5dd29444cabbha22853e1a976cfca88317cfh38f

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.0000000000000000600 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Voucher

ethevents.co

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5dd29444ca6ba22853e1a976cfca88317cfb38f

Date & time

2024-08-11
00:25:26

Date & time

2024-01-26
15:22:46

2023-12-17
21:16:42

2023-10-29
14:12:05

2023-09-20
00:43:40

2023-09-09
01:27:47

2023-09-06
22:39:01

2023-09-05
21:44:54

Transaction Id

0xe0179924876c3a6bh0292

1343fc46031235b15e5h61

4c8f371ecf5hd676110bdc

Transaction Id

0x8a878db0e80983ch0823

4db07209aclféec7ec2a56TF

395897921e722475df%9el5

Oxdc605f5dah65712abcéd

e482ef4262a02261505704

03d5ab33fbeac760ab6426e

Ox3ce574e30d34c259fb5a

60a8bb582b4a29b47028c9

8h670debdbe8c49f90accc

Oxd9b8d820e694ef13840d

3da8edcchd8fb6al4cd773f

eed090fb28752eb4ceB524

0x289a53da98085a2f805f

45349593b9c7be0d12361b

20c7el19fbe0509d380cab0l

0x82e798c9h9a42ee8000a

62a84d356f6faaf8da®329

ed7d577b2d2dfbéab4dd25f

0x3a0b341297777f11b010

e06022228%9e27t66b02505

503cd0b9175f28a8887964

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
00 MATIC®
0.00 USD

Amount

+ 1 ethevents.co

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to

+

claim nft

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

+ 1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0179924876c3a6b02921343fc46031235b15e5b614c8f371ecf5bd676110bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0179924876c3a6b02921343fc46031235b15e5b614c8f371ecf5bd676110bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe0179924876c3a6b02921343fc46031235b15e5b614c8f371ecf5bd676110bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a878db0e80983cb08234db07209ac1f6c7ec2a56f395897921e722475df9e15
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a878db0e80983cb08234db07209ac1f6c7ec2a56f395897921e722475df9e15
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a878db0e80983cb08234db07209ac1f6c7ec2a56f395897921e722475df9e15
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc605f5dab65712abc6de482ef4262a0226150570403d5ab33fbeac760a6426e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc605f5dab65712abc6de482ef4262a0226150570403d5ab33fbeac760a6426e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc605f5dab65712abc6de482ef4262a0226150570403d5ab33fbeac760a6426e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce574e30d34c259fb5a60a8bb582b4a29b47028c98b670debd6e8c49f90accc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce574e30d34c259fb5a60a8bb582b4a29b47028c98b670debd6e8c49f90accc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ce574e30d34c259fb5a60a8bb582b4a29b47028c98b670debd6e8c49f90accc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9b8d820e694ef13840d3da8edccbd8f6a04cd773feed090fb28752eb4ce0524
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9b8d820e694ef13840d3da8edccbd8f6a04cd773feed090fb28752eb4ce0524
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9b8d820e694ef13840d3da8edccbd8f6a04cd773feed090fb28752eb4ce0524
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289a53da98085a2f805f45349593b9c7be0d12361b20c7e19fbe0509d380ca00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289a53da98085a2f805f45349593b9c7be0d12361b20c7e19fbe0509d380ca00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x289a53da98085a2f805f45349593b9c7be0d12361b20c7e19fbe0509d380ca00
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82e798c9b9a42ee8000a62a84d356f6faaf8da9329ed7d577b2d2df6ab4dd25f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82e798c9b9a42ee8000a62a84d356f6faaf8da9329ed7d577b2d2df6ab4dd25f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82e798c9b9a42ee8000a62a84d356f6faaf8da9329ed7d577b2d2df6ab4dd25f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a0b341297777f11b010e060222289e27f66b02505503cd0b9175f28a8887964
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a0b341297777f11b010e060222289e27f66b02505503cd0b9175f28a8887964
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a0b341297777f11b010e060222289e27f66b02505503cd0b9175f28a8887964

Date & time

2023-09-04
17:59:30

2023-08-30
18:21:52

Transaction Id

Ox75bcd28b8h26079951da

84b0891ffal2h8763c4bfa

cbd0c5552ddef05335ee32

0x99b5a6c53783eb6ab88céhd

bdb4eaa376c59a471bb872

76771539324988ae5f4412

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75bcd28b8b26079951da84b0891ffa12b8763c4bfacbd0c5552ddef05335ee32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75bcd28b8b26079951da84b0891ffa12b8763c4bfacbd0c5552ddef05335ee32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x75bcd28b8b26079951da84b0891ffa12b8763c4bfacbd0c5552ddef05335ee32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99b5a6c53783e6ab88c6bdb4eaa376c59a471bb87276771539324988ae5f4412
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99b5a6c53783e6ab88c6bdb4eaa376c59a471bb87276771539324988ae5f4412
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99b5a6c53783e6ab88c6bdb4eaa376c59a471bb87276771539324988ae5f4412

